
White Door Stop
𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫 (𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐆𝐥𝐮𝐭𝐞𝐧; Statutory Additive: Calcium Carbonate, Niacin,
Iron, Thiamin), Water, Fermented Sour (Water, 𝐑𝐲𝐞 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Yeast,
Fermented 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐆𝐥𝐮𝐭𝐞𝐧, Palm Oil, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 Semoli, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, Emulsifier:
Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids; Palm Fat, 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫 Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid.
Contains WHEAT, 

Granuary Door Stop
𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫 (𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐆𝐥𝐮𝐭𝐞𝐧, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water,
Mixed Seeds (14%) (Brown Linseed, Millet, Sunflower Seeds, Golden Linseed, Poppy Seeds,
Pumpkin Seeds), Fermented Sourdough (Water, 𝐑𝐲𝐞 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫), 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐆𝐥𝐮𝐭𝐞𝐧, Malted 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭
Flakes, Honey (1.5%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Fermented 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, Palm Oil, Yeast, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭
Bran, 𝐁𝐚𝐫𝐥𝐞𝐲 𝐌𝐚𝐥𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, Emulsifier: Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids;
Palm Fat, 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫 Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid.
Contains WHEAT

Wrap
WHEAT flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, rapeseed oil, humectant (glycerine),
WHEAT gluten, raising agents (E450, E500), salt, acidity regulator (E296), preservatives
(E202, E282), emulsifier (E471), stabilisers (E466, E412), WHEAT fibre, OAT fibre.
Contains WHEAT, 

White Subroll 
Wheat flour, white, breadmaking (64.0%) water, distilled (36.0%), stayfresh  (0.0%) water
80%, emulsifier (e472, e472e)20%, plam oil 10%, acetic acid e260  10%, yeast, bakers,
compressed 
Contain WHEAT

Granary Subroll
Wheat flour, white, breadmaking (64.0%), water, distilled (36.0%), malt concentrate, cereal
gluten-wheat, barley, wheat Gluten, yeast, bakers, compressed (0.0%) stayfresh, water 80%,
emulsifier (e472, e472e 20%, palm oil  10%, acetic acid e260 10% 
Contains WHEAT

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Breads



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Wholemeal Baguette
WHEAT flour, water, bran WHEAT, yeast, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, flour treatment agent E300, malted
WHEAT flour, enzymes.
Contains WHEAT, May contain traces of EGGS, SESAME

White Baguette
Wheat flour (origin France), water, yeast, salt, sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, malted Wheat flour, flour
treatment agent: E 300
Contains WHEAT, May contain traces of SESAME

Gluten Free Roll 
Gluten free flour (Corn Starch, Vegetable Fibres (Psyllium, Inulin), Fructose, Thickener: Guar, E464;
Malt (corn), Enzymes), Water, Sunflower Seeds, Linseeds, Yeast, Olive Oil, Pumpkin Seeds



Mature Cheese
Pasteurised cow's MILK, salt, starter culture (MILK), microbial rennet
Contains MILK

Brie
Cow MILK, Salt, Lactic ferments and culture, Microbial enzyme.
Contains MILK

Home Cooked Ham

Tuna Mayonnaise
Skipjack Tuna (FISH), Water, Salt
Rapeseed Oil (65%), Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (4%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Modified Maize
Starch, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum & Guar Gum. Spice (MUSTARD), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.
Antioxidant: Calcium Disodium EDTA.
Contains MUSTARD, FISH, EGGS

Egg Mayonnaise
Free Range Eggs Rapeseed Oil (65%), Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (4%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar,
Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum & Guar Gum. Spice (MUSTARD),
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Antioxidant: Calcium Disodium EDTA.
Contains EGGS, MUSTARD

Steam Cooked Chicken
Chicken Breast, Water, Salt.
Contains no allergies

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Cold Fillings



Chicken Tikka
Chicken Breast, Water, Salt.
Garlic Powder, Paprika, Salt, Coriander Powder, Sugar, Cumin, Ginger, Turmeric Powder, Black
Pepper, Celery Seed, Clove, Fennel, Ground Nutmeg, Chilli Powder
Whole Milk Yogurt (Milk), Contains Pasteurised Cow's Milk
Contains CELERY

Coronation Chicken
Chicken Breast, Water, Salt.
Coriander Powder, Turmeric Powder, Cumin, Chickpea Flour, Fenugreek, Fennel, Salt, Mustard
Powder, Chilli Powder, Cardamom, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, Clove  Sugar, Mango Slices, Sugar
Cane Vinegar, Salt, Chilli Powder, Ginger Powder, Garlic Powder, Turmeric Powder.

Rapeseed Oil (65%), Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (4%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Modified Maize
Starch, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum & Guar Gum. Spice (MUSTARD), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.
Antioxidant: Calcium Disodium EDTA.

Whole Milk Yogurt (Milk), Contains Pasteurised Cow's Milk
Contains EGGS, MUSTARD, MILK

Prawns with Mayonnaise
Prawns (CRUSTACEANS), Salt.
Rapeseed Oil (65%), Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (4%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Modified Maize
Starch, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum & Guar Gum. Spice (MUSTARD), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.
Antioxidant: Calcium Disodium EDTA.
Contains CRUSTACEANS, EGGS, MUSTARD

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Cold Fillings



Chicken Mayo
Chicken Breast, Water, Salt.  Rapeseed Oil (65%), Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (4%), Spirit Vinegar,
Sugar, Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum & Guar Gum. Spice (MUSTARD),
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. Antioxidant: Calcium Disodium EDTA.
Contains EGGS, MUSTARD

Prawns with Thousand Island Dressing
Prawns (CRUSTACEANS), Salt. Water, Rapeseed Oil, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Gherkins (4%), Pasteurised
Egg Yolk (4%), Modified Maize Starch, Tomato Paste (3%), Dill Relish, Salt, Dried Red Peppers (1%),
Onion Powder, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Paprika, Natural
Flavouring, Gherkins contains: Gherkins, Water, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt, Stabiliser
(Xanthan Gum), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride) , Dill Relish contains: Gherkins, Water, Acidity
Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt, Capers, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Natural Flavouring, Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)
Contains CRUSTACEANS, EGGS

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Cold Fillings



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Hot Fillings

Bacon
Pork (86%), Water, Salt, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Preservatives (Potassium Nitrate, Sodium
Nitrite) 
Contains no Allergens

Sausage 
Pork (50%), Water, Rusk (contains Wheatflour, Fortified with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide,
Thiamin), Pork Fat, Pork Rind, Isolated Soya Protein, Potato Starch, Salt, Herb (Sage), Stabilisers
(E450 (v), E451 (i)), Dextrose, Preservative (Sodium Metabisulphite), Sunflower Oil, Flavouring,
Antioxidant (E301), Spice Extracts, Acidity Regulator (E331 (iii)), Herb Extracts
Contains WHEAT, SOYA, SULPHITE

Egg
Free range eggs 
Contains, EGGS

Baked Beans
Beans (47%), Tomatoes (36%), Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Cornflour, Salt, Spice Extracts,
Herb Extract
Contains no Allergens

Hashborowns
Potato (90%), SG palm oil (7%), onion (3%), salt, stabilser: E464, dextrose, onion powder, white
pepper.
Contains no Allergens



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Hot Food
Pasties
WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN) (calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), Potatoes, Beef
(17%), Swede, Palm Oil, Onions, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Whole EGG,
Modified Maize Starch, Pepper, Dextrose.
Contains WHEAT, EGG, MILK

Louisianna Chicken Fillet Burger
Chicken Breast (68%), WHEAT flour, water, palm oil, modified tapioca starch(E1420), tapioca starch,
salt, garlic, emulsifier (E471,E472e), EGG powder, raising agen ts (E450i,E500ii), corn
starch, spice & spice extract (white pepper, black pepper), Vegetable shortening (non-ydrogenated
(palm)), onion, colour (oleoresins paprika), Natural flavouring (garlic), anti-caking agent (E551),
sugar, yeast extract, thickener (guar gum)
Contains WHEAT

Pork Oinker Sausage Roll
Pork Shoulder 80/20 Water Wheat Flour, Salt, E503ii as process aidWheat Flour, Rusk (Wheat),
Starch Potato, Salt Salt, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Preservative: E221, Stabilisers:
E450 (i, iii), Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Antioxidant: E300,
Spices Extract, Herb Extract. Contains Sulphite.Wheat Flour, Margarine (Palm And Rapeseed Oil),
Water, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Modified Starch
(Tapioca), Dextrose (Maize), Emulsifiers: E471, E322,
Vegetable Protein, Milk Protein, Acidity Regulator:
E339iii, Colour: E160a Water, Salt, Preservative: E202)

Contains, GLUTEN, MILK, SULPHITE

Homemade 10oz Steak Burger 
Lean Mince beef from Devon, Gluten Free Crumb (contains: rice flour, gram flour, maize startch, salt,
dextrose) Potato Starch, Salt, Spices (white pepper, black pepper, cayenne, ginger) Yeast Extract,
Onion Powder,  Preservative: sodium Metabisuplphite, Herb (parsley) Antixidant E300 
Contains no Allergens 



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Nannan's Kitchen
Biscoff Millionaire
Wheat flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil from sustainable and certified plantations, Rapeseed
Oil), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon.
Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt, Lactic Cultures)
Golden Syrup, Brown Sugars, Condensed milk (Milk, Sugar, Calcium Chloride)
Original caramelised biscuits 58% (wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm oil from sustainable and
certified plantations, rapeseed oil), candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate),
soya flour, salt, cinnamon), rapeseed oil, sugar, emulsifier (soya lecithin), acid (citric acid), Milk
Chocolate (Milk, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers E442, E476.
Flavourings, Soya, Vanilla Extract,)
 Contains WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOYA

Millonaire
Wheat flour (contains Calcium carbonate iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Sodium Carbonates, Calcium
Phoshates) Vegetable Oil (Palm), Sugar, Oatmeal, Milk, (Dried Whey), Raising Agents Sodium
Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate) Salt, Natural Flavouring. Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt,
Lactic Cultures), Margarine (Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk, Citric Acid, Emulsifer, Mono and
Diglycerides of fatty acids, Flavouring, Vitamin A + D, Colour Carotenes) Golden Syrup, Brown
Sugars, Condensed milk (Milk, Sugar, Calcium Chloride) Milk and White Chocolate, (Milk, Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers E442, E476. Flavourings, Soya, Vanilla Extract,) 
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, SOYA, BUTTERMILK

Chocolate Chip Shortbread
Plain flour, Caster Sugar, Corn Flour, Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt, Lactic Cultures) Margarine
(Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk, Citric Acid, Emulsifer, Mono and Diglycerides of fatty acids,
Flavouring, Vitamin A + D, Colour Carotenes)
Extra Topping – Chocolate Chip, Cherries, White Chocolate Chips & Dried Strawberries.
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, SOYA



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Nannan's Kitchen
White Chocolate Rocky Road
Golden Syrup, Marshmallows (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Maize Starch,
Dextrose, Colour (Beetroot Red), Natural Vanilla Flavouring) Original caramelised biscuits 58%
(wheat flour, sugar, vegetable oils (palm oil from sustainable and certified plantations, rapeseed oil),
candy sugar syrup, raising agent (sodium hydrogen carbonate), soya flour, salt, cinnamon),
rapeseed oil, sugar, emulsifier (soya lecithin), acid (citric acid) White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Dried Whey Milk, Vegetable oil, Emulsifers Soya, Lecthins. Edible Spray
(Titanium Dioxide)
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, SOYA

Rockyroad
Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt, Lactic Cultures) Margarine (Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk,
Citric Acid, Emulsifer, Mono and Diglycerides of fatty acids, Flavouring, Vitamin A + D, Colour
Carotenes), Golden Syrup, Brown Sugars, Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Calcium Chloride) Digestive
Biscuits (Flour (55%) (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm), Wholemeal
Wheat Flour (16%), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Malic
Acid, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt) Cookies & Cream 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, Filling (29%) [Sugar, Vegetable
Oils (Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil), 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 Starch, Flavouring, Emulsifier: Lecithins (𝐒𝐨𝐲𝐚)], Sugar, High
Oleic Sunflower Oil, Cocoa Powder (4.5%), Glucose-fructose Syrup, Raising Agents: Ammonium
Carbonates, 𝐏𝐨𝐭𝐚𝐬𝐬𝐢𝐮𝐦 Carbonates; Emulsifier: Lecithins (𝐒𝐨𝐲𝐚); Salt, Flavouring. Marshmallows
(Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork Gelatine, Maize Starch, Dextrose, Colour (Beetroot
Red), Natural Vanilla Flavouring) Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced
/cocoa Powder, Emulsifer, Soya, Lecithins, Natural Flavouring) Milk and White Chocolate, (Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Dried Whey (Milk) Vegetable oil, Emulsifers, Soya, Lecthins, Edible
Spray (Titanium Dioxide)
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, SOYA, BUTTEERMILK,



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Nannan's Kitchen
Lemon Crunch
Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt, Lactic Cultures) Margarine (Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk,
Citric Acid, Emulsifer, Mono and Diglycerides of fatty acids, Flavouring, Vitamin A + D, Colour
Carotenes), Plain Flour, Baking Powder, Oats, Caster/Brown Sugar, Lemon Curd (egg yolks, fresh
lemons, sugar, salt, and butter)
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS

Lemon Drizzle Cake
Self Raising Flour, Eggs, Caster Sugar, Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt, Lactic Cultures) Margarine
(Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk, Citric Acid, Emulsifer, Mono and Diglycerides of fatty acids,
Flavouring, Vitamin A + D, Colour Carotenes), Lemons, Lemon Curd (egg yolks, fresh lemons, sugar,
salt, and butter) Edible Spray (Titanium Dioxide)
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS, SOYA

Victoria Sponge Cake
Self Raising Flour, Eggs, Caster Sugar, Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt, Lactic Cultures) Margarine
(Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Buttermilk, Citric Acid, Emulsifer, Mono and Diglycerides of fatty acids,
Flavouring, Vitamin A + D, Colour Carotenes), Jam, Butter Icing (Butter (Rapeseed oil, water, salt,
Lactic Cultures), Icing Sugar) Edible Spray (Titanium Dioxide)
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS, SOYA



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Crisps

Sea Salt Crisps
Potatoes, sunflower oil, sea salt.

Sea Salt & Vinegar Crisps
Potatoes, sunflower oil, natural flavourings, sea salt, sugar, rice flour, citric acid, yeast extract
powder.

Mature Cheddar & Spring Onion Crisps
Potatoes, sunflower oil, onion powder, sugar, salt, cheese powders (contains milk), yeast powder,
natural flavourings, yeast extract powder, parsley, cream powder (contains milk), spring onion,
natural colour: turmeric extract.
Contains MILK

Thai Sweet Chilli Crisps
Potatoes, sunflower oil, natural flavourings (contains soya), yeast extract powder, salt, mango
powder, spices, garlic powder, plain caramel powder, herbs, natural colour: paprika extract,
lemongrass powder
Contains SOYA

Smoked Crispy Bacon Crisps
Potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, yeast extract, sugar, salt, oak smoked sugar, natural flavouring,
oak smoked salt, paprika extract, thyme, Devon fore rib beef extract.

Devon Roast Beef Crisps
Potato, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Salt, Oak Smoked Sugar, Natural Flavouring,
Oak Smoked Salt, Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Bacon Extract



Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Nannan's Kitchen
Brownie
Eggs, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Self-Raising Flour, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Cooa Butter, Fat Reduced /cocoa Powder, Emulsifer, Soya, Lecithins, Natural Flavouring) Milk
Chocolate, (Milk, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers E442, E476.
Flavourings, Soya, Vanilla Extract,) 

Extra Toppings – Cookies & Cream, Chocolate Orange, Cream Eggs

Cookies & Cream - 𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 𝐅𝐥𝐨𝐮𝐫, Filling (29%) [Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil),
𝐖𝐡𝐞𝐚𝐭 Starch, Flavouring, Emulsifier: Lecithins (𝐒𝐨𝐲𝐚)], Sugar, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Cocoa
Powder (4.5%), Glucose-fructose Syrup, Raising Agents: Ammonium Carbonates, 𝐏𝐨𝐭𝐚𝐬𝐬𝐢𝐮𝐦
Carbonates; Emulsifier: Lecithins (𝐒𝐨𝐲𝐚); Salt, Flavouring.

Terrys Chocolate Orange - Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder
(from Milk), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Milk Fat, Emulsifiers (Soya Lecithins, E476), Orange Oil,
Flavouring, Milk Solids 14 % minimum, Cocoa Solids 25 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in
addition to Cocoa Butter
.
Cream Eggs - Sugar, Milk, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Invert Sugar Syrup, Whey Powder (from
Milk), Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifier (E442), Dried Egg White, Flavourings,
Colour (Paprika Extract), Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in
addition to Cocoa Butter
Contains GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS, SOYA



Burger Sauce 
Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Pasteurised Egg Yolk (4.5%), Tomato Paste (2.0%), Mustard Flour (1.5%),
Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Spirit Vinegar, Natural Flavourings, Salt, Spices, Stabiliser (Xanthan
Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Dried Onion, Colour (Paprika Extract)
Contains MUSTARD, EGGS

Garlic Mayonnaise
Rapeseed Oil (41%), Water, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised Egg Yolk (4%), Modified Maize Starch, Garlic
Powder (3%), Sugar, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Onion Powder, Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Mustard Flour
Contains EGGS, MUSTARD

Salad Cream
Water, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Modified Maize Starch, Mustard
Flour, Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Colour (Riboflavin)
Contains MUSTARD, EGGS

Caesar Dressing
Rapeseed Oil, Water, Maltodextrin, Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Medium Fat Hard Cheese (Milk), Sugar,
Spirit Vinegar, White Wine Vinegar, Worcestershire Sauce, Garlic Purée (contains Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid), Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Black Pepper, Stabiliser
(Xanthan Gum), Dried Onion, Garlic Powder, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Worcestershire
Sauce contains: Water, Malt Vinegar (Barley), Cane Molasses, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt,
Tamarind Concentrate, Spices, Garlic Powder, Rice Flour. 
Contains EGGS, MILK, BARLEY

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Sauces



French Dressing 
Rapeseed Oil, Water, White Wine Vinegar, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Onion, Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Mustard, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Salt, Herbs (Parsley, Tarragon), Black Pepper, French Mustard,
Garlic Purée (contains Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Celery Seed, Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid), Mustard contains: Water, Spirit Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Spices, Natural
Flavourings, Colour (Paprika Extract), French Mustard contains: Water, Spirit Vinegar, Mustard
Flour, Wheat Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Salt,
Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Natural Flavourings, Spice
Contains GLUTEN, MUSTARD, CELERY, WHEAT

Thousand Island Dressing
Water, Rapeseed Oil, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Gherkins (4%), Pasteurised Egg Yolk (4%), Modified Maize
Starch, Tomato Paste (3%), Dill Relish, Salt, Dried Red Peppers (1%), Onion Powder, Preservative
(Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Paprika, Natural Flavouring, Gherkins contains:
Gherkins, Water, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Firming Agent
(Calcium Chloride) , Dill Relish contains: Gherkins, Water, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Salt,
Capers, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Natural Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Firming
Agent (Calcium Chloride)
Contains EGGS

Honey & Mustard
Water, White Wine Vinegar, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Honey (11%), Mustard Seed (2%), Dijon Mustard
(2%), Crushed Mustard Seed (2%), Garlic Purée (contains Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Salt,
Mustard Flour, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Black Pepper, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Dijon
Mustard contains: Water, Mustard Flour, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Mustard Bran, Turmeric
Contains MUSTARD

Vinegar
Malt Vinegar (from Barley)
Contains BARLEY, GLUTEN

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Sauces



Tomato Ketchup
Tomatoes (148g per 100g Tomato Ketchup), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spice and Herb Extracts
(contains Celery), Spice
Contains CELERY

BBQ Sauce
Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Spirit Vinegar, Malt Vinegar (Barley), Soya
Sauce, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Flavourings (Celery, Wheat), Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Smoke
Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Soya Sauce contains:
Water, Soya Extract (Water, Soya Beans, Salt, Wheat Flour: contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Salt, Glucose, Spirit Vinegar. Barley Malt Extract
Contains GLUTEN, SOYA, WHEAT, CELERY, BARLEY

Brown Sauce
Tomatoes, Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Molasses, Glucose - Fructose Syrup, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar,
Dates, Modified Cornflour, Rye Flour, Salt, Spices, Flavourings, Tamarind
Contains BARLEY

Sweet Chilli 
Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Spirit Vinegar, Acidity Regulator
(Acetic Acid), Dried Red Bell Peppers, Dried Garlic, Tomato Paste, Dried Crushed Chillies (1%), Salt,
Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour (Paprika Extract)
Contains no Allergns 

Hot Chilli
Water, Dried Crushed Chillies (10%), Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Modified Maize Starch,
Cayenne Pepper, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum)
Contains no Allergns 

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Sauces



Apple Sauce
Bramley Apples (51%) (Apples, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, Water, Firming Agent: Calcium
Chloride), Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid)
Contains METABISULPHITE

Cranberry Sauce
Sugar Syrup, Cranberries (40%), Water, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid,
Sodium Citrate, Calcium Citrate), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate)
Contains no Allergns 

Mayonniase
Rapeseed Oil (65%), Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (4%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Modified Maize
Starch, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum & Guar Gum. Spice (MUSTARD), Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.
Antioxidant: Calcium Disodium EDTA.
Contains MUSTARD, EGG, 

Ingredients/Allergens
Est 2018

Sauces


